Parent Code SESM12503DESC
SPECIFICATIONS SESM2503
Swing Over Bed: 140mm
Swing Over Bed: 250mm
Spindle Hole Taper: MT2
Cross Slide Travel: 61mm
Tailstock Taper: MT1
Spindle Speed
(Variable):
100-2000rpm
Range of Metric
Threads:
5 Pitches (0.5-1.25mm)
Maximum
Drilling/Milling
Capacity:
10mm
Drilling/Milling Spindle
Travel:
30mm
Drilling/Milling Spindle
Speed:
100-1300rpm
T-Slot: 8mm
Distance from Spindle
to Table:
180mm
Distance from Spindle
Centre to Column:
100mm
Motor Power: 2 x 150W - 230V
Weight: 39.2kg